

←

20 Feb 2026

→

Account Name

MR FRANK W WOODWARD

Account No

00291845

Sort Code

83-27-07

Page No

1 of 3

Royal Bank of Scotland

MR FRANK W WOODWARD
11 SAINT CATHERINES CRESCENT
SHOTTS
LANARKSHIRE
ML7 4JG

Loan Account	
Summary	
Statement Date	20 FEB 2026
Period Covered	22 FEB 2025 to 20 FEB 2026
Previous Balance	£1,958.23 OD
Paid In	£1,888.56
Withdrawn	£87.34
New Balance	£157.01 OD
BIC	RBOSGB2L
IBAN	GB34RBO583270700291845

Welcome to your Royal Bank of Scotland statement

Why file and store your statements when we can do it for you? Manage your statements online at www.rbs.co.uk
If you have changed your address, telephone number, email address or occupation, please let us know.

Date	Description	Paid In(£)	Withdrawn(£)	Balance(£)
22 FEB 2025	BROUGHT FORWARD			1,958.23 OD
28 FEB	Interest 28FEB A/C 00291845		11.56	1,969.79 OD
03 MAR	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		1,812.41 OD
31 MAR	Interest 31MAR A/C 00291845		11.84	1,824.25 OD
01 APR	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		1,666.87 OD
30 APR	Interest 30APR A/C 00291845		10.49	1,677.36 OD
01 MAY	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		1,519.98 OD
30 MAY	Interest 30MAY A/C 00291845		9.56	1,529.54 OD
02 JUN	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		1,372.16 OD
30 JUN	Interest 30JUN A/C 00291845		8.99	1,381.15 OD
01 JUL	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		1,223.77 OD
31 JUL	Interest 31JUL A/C 00291845		7.96	1,231.73 OD
01 AUG	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		1,074.35 OD
29 AUG	Interest 29AUG A/C 00291845		6.55	1,080.90 OD
01 SEP	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		923.52 OD
30 SEP	Interest 30SEP A/C 00291845		6.28	929.80 OD
01 OCT	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		772.42 OD
31 OCT	Interest 31OCT A/C 00291845		5.04	777.46 OD
03 NOV	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		620.08 OD
28 NOV	Interest 28NOV A/C 00291845		3.73	623.81 OD
01 DEC	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		466.43 OD
31 DEC	Interest 31DEC A/C 00291845		3.32	469.75 OD
02 JAN 2026	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		312.37 OD
30 JAN	Interest 30JAN A/C 00291845		2.02	314.39 OD
02 FEB	Automated Credit WOODWARD FW	157.38		157.01 OD

The Royal Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland No. SC003026. Registered Office: 36 St. Andrew Square
Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Financial

Account Name

MR FRANK W WOODWARD

Account No

00291845

Sort Code

83-27-07

Page

2 of 3

Loan Account

The date of first movement on the account: 15 Mar 2021

Amount of credit provided under agreement

Applicable interest rates

From 22 Feb 2025 to 20 Feb 2026 the interest rate charged on your account was 7.6%

Duration

The agreement relating to this statement indicated the duration or term of the loan

In calculating this period no account will have been taken of any changes to the loan

have assumed all payments are made on time.

Settling your credit agreement early

You can settle this agreement in full at any time by giving us notice and paying off the amount you owe. If you wish to settle early you should contact us for a final settlement figure. You can also settle this agreement in part at any time by giving notice and paying off some of the amount you owe.

Paying less than the agreed sum

If you pay less than the agreed payment in most cases it is likely to take you longer and may cost you more to pay off the debt under the agreement. If you do this you may be liable for any arrears or late payment charges and if you have any arrears you should contact us to discuss them as soon as possible. You may also want to seek advice on what to do if you have any arrears or late payment charges. You may also want to seek advice on what to do if you have any arrears or late payment charges.

